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August 2018

CLASS SKILL LEVEL ROOM

Thur 2-Aug 1:00 PM
Calendar Changes in France, Germany, Switzerland, and the 
Low Countries Webinar Beginner Main Lab

Sat 4-Aug 1:00 PM Búsquedas eficaces Webinar Beginner Main B

Tue 7-Aug 10:00 AM
Starting Family Tree: Navigating, Adding, Editing, and 
Standardization of Dates and Places Webinar Beginner Main Lab

Thur 9-Aug 10:00 AM Web Indexing Webinar Beginner Main Lab

Thur 9-Aug 1:00 PM United States Research: Midwest Region Webinar Beginner Main B

Tue 14-Aug 10:00 AM Using the FamilySearch Catalog Effectively Webinar Beginner Main Lab

Thur 16-Aug 1:00 PM England Non-Conformist Church Records Webinar Intermediate Main Lab

Sat 18-Aug 10:00 AM
Boy Scout Genealogy Merit Badge (1½ hrs). To register, go 
to http://bit.ly/2eDQGhD Beginner 2S Lab

Sat 18-Aug 1:00 PM Ayudando a los demás Webinar Intermediate B1 Lab

Tue 21-Aug 10:00 AM
Tips and Tricks for Using the FamilySearch Historical Record 
Collection Webinar Beginner Main Lab

Thur 23-Aug 1:00 PM Swedish Moving Records Webinar Beginner Main Lab

Tue 28-Aug 10:00 AM Starting Family Tree: Attaching Sources Webinar Beginner Main Lab

Thur 30-Aug 1:00 PM Genetic Genealogy: An Introduction to DNA Webinar Beginner Main B

Thur 30-Aug 2:15 PM DNA: I've Tested. Now What? Webinar Beginner Main B

To find the class webinar links visit https://familysearch.org/wiki/en/Family_History_Library  
and go to Classes and Online Webinars.

For a list of monthly classes, visit our website: http://familysearch.org/locations/library_class_schedule

DATE / TIME

Family History Library
35 North West Temple

Salt Lake City, UT 84150

Family History Library Class Calendar
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